
 

SANITATION  
HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 2020 

 
This schedule shows the date of the holiday and the alternate pickup date. Please make 
sure to have your carts at the curb the night before your alternate pickup day. 

 
HOLIDAY        PICKUP DAY 

 
New Year’s Day - Wednesday, January 1   Thursday, January 2 
 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – Monday, January 20  Tuesday, January 21 
 
Good Friday – Friday, April 10     Thursday, April 9 
 
Memorial Day – Monday, May 25    Tuesday, May 26 
 
Independence Day – Friday, July 3    Thursday, July 2 
 
Labor Day – Monday, September 7    Tuesday, September 8 
 
Thanksgiving Day – Thursday, November 26  Wednesday, November 25 
 
Day After Thanksgiving – Friday, November 27  Monday, November 30 
 
Christmas Eve – Thursday, December 24   Wednesday, December 23 
 
Christmas Day – Friday, December 25    Monday, December 28 
 
New Year’s Day 2021 – Friday, January 1, 2021  Thursday, December 31  
 
 


